
60分後 (最終到達地点)

55分後

50分後

45分後

40分後

35分後

30分後

25分後

20分後

15分後

10分後

5分後

55分後

40分後

35分後

25分後

20分後

15分後

六羽川

枇杷田川

平川市役所

県道135号線

東北自動車道

県道282号線

県道135号線

県道282号線

六羽川

枇杷田川

県道13号線

県道135号線

県道13号線

東北自動車道

津軽サービスエリア

東北自動車道

県道282号線

県道282号線

平川中央保育園

社会福祉法人 和洋会

社会福祉法人 緑風会

特別養護老人ホーム緑青園

第3分団 第2部

平川市消防団

からたけ保育園

社会福祉法人 心友会

第4分団 第2部

平川市消防団

高城保育園

社会福祉法人 高城同志会

第2分団 第2部

平川市消防団

第4分団 第1部

平川市消防団

第3分団 第2部

平川市消防団

主要建物等

時間毎浸水到達地点

避難経路

建設課(ため池担当）

建設課(ため池担当）

青森県庁(防災危機管理課)

社会福祉法人 玉泉会

平賀あすなろ保育園

　　　

　　　

　
　　　

　
　　　　　　　　　　　　　

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

平川市平賀農村環境改善センター

ひらかわドリーム

　　 アリーナ

平川市陸上競技場

平賀多目的広場

　　

ひらかわ市民の森


